Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 (<5)
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 (<5)
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43

2025
2027
2053
2052
2096
2028
2018
2182
2029
2121
2156
2026
2190
2047
2120
2051
2050
2158
2084
2049
2167
2186
2008
2068
2185
2157
2100
2023
2123
2195
2183
2160
1996
2085
2122
2163
1999
2005
2194
2118
2124
2097
2003
2054
2104

Gianna Sagona
Sydnie Elder
Paige Stees

Jade Miller
Katherine Bakken
Natalie Horgan
Caitlin Corso
Hannah Kirby
Trina Kazluski
Annie Sweeney
Jenna Truesdell
Olivia Zaluckyj
Lily Baker

Taylor Renkes
Emma Strombeck
Grace Johnson
Taylor Hills
Andrea Cervantes
Kayla Austin
Taylor Harrison
Lillian Peavy

Ali Flatter

Kaleigh Inniss
Sophia Wilks
Kristin Plauck
Madilyn Barnhart
Britney Baez
Kayla McGuire
Christyna LaMantia
Kylie Von schnase
Atzin Parra
Madisyn Nicklaus

Alliyah Lebensorger

Sarah Logan
Lindsey Arreguin
Mika Martinez
Emma Salley
Elly Heimer
Chey Judd
Lauren Kelly
Cecilia Hatfield
Anne Hickey
Faith Allen
Paige Riley
Sara Johnson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Team

Belvidere North High
Belvidere North High
Dixon High School
Dixon High School
Rochelle High School
Belvidere North High
Belvidere North High
Sycamore High School
Belvidere North High
Boylan High School
Sterling High School
Belvidere North High
Sycamore High School
Dixon High School
Boylan High School
Dixon High School
Dixon High School
Sterling High School
Harvard High School
Dixon High School
Sterling High School
Sycamore High School
Belvidere High School
Freeport High School
Sycamore High School
Sterling High School
Rochelle High School
Belvidere North High
Boylan High School
Sycamore High School
Sycamore High School
Sterling High School
Belvidere High School
Harvard High School
Boylan High School
Sterling High School
Belvidere High School
Belvidere High School
Sycamore High School
Boylan High School
Boylan High School
Rochelle High School
Belvidere High School
Dixon High School
Rochelle High School

1

Mile 1 Mile 2

9

Finish

Time Pace Qual
17:45.0 5:55M TM
18:34.4 6:11/M TM
18:34.7 6:11/M TM
18:36.8 6:12/M TM
18:54.6 6:18/M TM
19:14.7 6:25/M TM
19:16.0 6:25/M TM
19:27.7 6:29/M TM
19:38.2 6:33/M TM
19:41.4 6:34/M TM
19:455 6:35/M TM
19:48.8 6:36/M TM
19:51.6 6:37/M TM
19:53.5 6:38/M TM
19:56.2 6:39/M TM
20:03.9 6:41/M T™M
20:07.0 6:42IM T™
20:11.8 6:44/M TM
20:17.6 6:46/M IND
20:19.6 6:46/M TM
20:22.0 6:47M TM
20:24.9 6:48/M T™
20:28.2 6:49/M IND
20:30.5 6:50/M IND
20:31.4 6:50/M T™
20:31.8 6:50/M TM
20:36.0 6:52/M TM
20:37.6 6:52/M T™
20:38.7 653/ M T™
20:40.7 6:53/M T™
20:47.9 6:556/M TM
20:50.3 6:57/M T™
20:54.9 6:58/M IND
20:57.7 6:59/M IND
20:59.8 7:00/M TM
21:10.0 7:03/M TM
21:13.0 7:04/M
21:17.4 7:06/M
21:25.4 7:.08/M TM
21:30.3 7:10/M TM
21:33.4 7:11/M TM
21:33.5 7:11/M T™
21:38.0 7:13/M
21:43.7 7:14M TM
21:47.2 7:16/M TM

10/20/2018 10:44:06



Race Date 2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional
October 20, 2018 Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5 Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Mile 1 Mile2 9 Time Pace Qual
46 44 1997 Jena Mogenis Belvidere High School 21:47 21:47.9 T7:16/M
47 45 2067 Jenny Lincoln Freeport High School 21:54 21:54.2 7:18/M
48 46 2119 Juliana Mace Boylan High School 22:04 22:04.4 T7:21/M TM
49 (<5) 2086 Lizeth Flores Harvard High School 22:10 22:10.3 7:23/M
50 47 2161 Katelynn Trobaugh Sterling High School 22:17 22:17.0 7:26/M TM
51 48 2006 Journie Manzella Belvidere High School 22:46 22:46.0 7:35/M
52 49 2070 Sarah Webster Freeport High School 22:51 22:51.0 7:37/M
53 50 2101 Heidi Cruz Rochelle High School 23:19 23:199 7:46/M TM
54 51 2071 Hannah Deal Freeport High School 24:32 24:32.4 8:11/M
55 52 2069 Kiera Watson Freeport High School 25:21 25:21.5 8:27/M
56 53 2098 Camryn Turner Rochelle High School 25:24 25:24.0 8:28)M TM
57 54 2099 Abigail Wagner Rochelle High School 25:48 25:48.4 8:36/M TM
58 55 2072 Mina Tolu-Honary Freeport High School 32:21 32:21.4 10:47/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/20/2018 10:44:07



Race Date
October 20, 2018

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5

1 Belvidere North High 25 1 2 6 7 9
Top 5Times: 1:34:28.4

2 Dixon High School 54 3 4 14 16 17
Top 5Times: 1:37:16.0

3 Sycamore High School 95 8 13 21 24 29
Top 5Times: 1:40:56.5

4 Sterling High School 105 11 18 20 25 31
Top 5Times: 1:41:41.6

5 Boylan High School 124 10 15 28 33 38
Top 5Times: 1:42:46.6

6 Rochelle High School 164 5 26 40 43 50
Top 5Times: 1:46:11.4

7 Belvidere High School 166 22 32 35 36 41
Top 5Times: 1:45:31.7

8 Freeport High School 220 23 45 49 51 52
Top 5Times:  1:55:09.8

99999 Harvard High School 99999

Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

6*
12

19

30

34

39

53

44

55

42

37

47

46

54

48

10/20/2018 10:42:52



Race Date
October 20, 2018

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Team - Belvidere North High School

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):25

2025
2027
2028
2018
2029
2026
2023

Gianna Sagona
Sydnie Elder
Natalie Horgan
Caitlin Corso
Trina Kazluski
Olivia Zaluckyj
Kayla McGuire

Team - Dixon High School
Team Score (places):54

No o~ wDN PR

2053
2052
2047
2051
2050
2049
2054

Paige Stees
Jade Miller
Taylor Renkes
Grace Johnson
Taylor Hills
Taylor Harrison
Paige Riley

Team - Sycamore High School
Team Score (places):95

~NOoO b WDNPRE

2182
2190
2186
2185
2195
2183
2194

Hannah Kirby

Lily Baker

Ali Flatter

Kristin Plauck
Kylie Von schnase
Atzin Parra

Chey Judd

Team - Sterling High School
Team Score (places):105

~No ok wWDN R

2156
2158
2167
2157
2160
2163
2161

Jenna Truesdell
Andrea Cervantes
Lillian Peavy
Madilyn Barnhart
Madisyn Nicklaus
Mika Martinez
Katelynn Trobaugh

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:53.6

1 1 17:45.0 17:45.0 0:00.0
2 3 18:34.4 36:19.4 0:49.4
6 9 19:14.7 55:34.1 1:29.7
7 16 19:16.0 1:14:50.2 1:31.0
9 25 19:38.2  1:34:28.4 1:53.2
(12) (37) 19:48.8  1:54:17.2 2:03.7
(27) (64) 20:37.6  2:14:54.9 2:52.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:27.2
3 3 18:34.7 18:34.7 0:00.0
4 7 18:36.8 37:11.5 0:02.0
14 21 19:53.5 57:05.0 1:18.7
16 37 20:03.9 1:17:09.0 1:29.2
17 54 20:07.0 1:37:16.0 1:32.2
(29) (73) 20:19.6 1:57:35.6 1:44.8
(42) (115) 21:43.7  2:19:19.4 3:09.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:11.3
8 8 19:27.7 19:27.7 0:00.0
13 21 19:51.6 39:19.3 0:23.8
21 42 20:24.9 59:44.3 0:57.2
24 66 20:31.4  1:20:15.7 1:03.6
29 95 20:40.7 1:40:56.5 1:13.0
(30) (125) 20:47.9 2:01:44.4 1:20.1
(37) (162) 21:25.4  2:23:09.9 1:57.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:20.3
11 11 19:45.5 19:45.5 0:00.0
18 29 20:11.8 39:57.3 0:26.3
20 49 20:22.0 1:00:19.3 0:36.5
25 74 20:31.8  1:20:51.2 0:46.3
31 105 20:50.3  1:41:41.6 1:04.8
(34) (139) 21:10.0 2:02:51.6 1:24.5
47) (186) 22:17.0 2:25:08.7 2:31.5

1 10/20/2018 10:42:01



Race Date

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Boylan High School
Team Score (places):124

2121
2120
2123
2122
2118
2124
2119

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Annie Sweeney
Emma Strombeck
Christyna LaMantia
Lindsey Arreguin
Lauren Kelly
Cecilia Hatfield
Juliana Mace

Team - Rochelle High School
Team Score (places):164

2096
2100
2097
2104
2101
2098
2099

No o~ wDN PR

Katherine Bakken
Britney Baez
Anne Hickey
Sara Johnson
Heidi Cruz
Camryn Turner
Abigail Wagner

Team - Belvidere High School
Team Score (places):166

2008
1996
1999
2005
2003
1997
2006

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Kaleigh Inniss
Alliyah Lebensorger
Emma Salley

Elly Heimer

Faith Allen

Jena Mogenis
Journie Manzella

Team - Freeport High School
Team Score (places):220

2068
2067
2070
2071
2069
2072

O Ul WN P

Sophia Wilks
Jenny Lincoln
Sarah Webster
Hannah Deal
Kiera Watson
Mina Tolu-Honary

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Overall
Place

10
15
28
33
38

(39)

(46)

26
40
43
50

(53)

(54)

22
32
35
36
41

(44)

(48)

23
45
49
51
52

(55)

Class - A Championship

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:33.3

10
25
53
86

124

(163)

(209)

19:41.4
19:56.2
20:38.7
20:59.8
21:30.3
21:33.4
22:04.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:14.2

5

31
71
114
164
(217)
(271)

18:54.6
20:36.0
21:33.5
21:47.2
23:19.9
25:24.0
25:48.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:06.3

22
54
89
125
166
(210)

(258)

20:28.2
20:54.9
21:13.0
21:17.4
21:38.0
21:47.9
22:46.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:01.9

23
68
117
168
220
(275)

20:30.5
21:54.2
22:51.0
24:32.4
25:21.5
32:21.4

19:41.4

39:37.7
1.00:16.4
1:21:16.3
1:42:46.6
2:04:20.1
2:26:24.6

18:54.6

39:30.7
1:01:04.2
1:22:51.5
1:46:11.4
2:11:355
2:37:23.9

20:28.2

41:23.1
1:02:36.2
1.23:53.6
1:45:31.7
2:07:19.6
2:30:05.6

20:30.5
42:24.8
1:05:15.8
1:29:48.3
1:55:09.8
2:27:31.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:14.8
0:57.2
1:18.4
1:48.8
1:52.0
2:23.0

0:00.0
1:41.3
2:38.9
2:52.5
4:25.2
6:29.4
6:53.7

0:00.0
0:26.6
0:44.8
0:49.1
1:09.7
1:19.7
2:17.7

0:00.0
1.23.7
2:20.4
4:01.8
4:51.0
11:50.9

10/20/2018 10:42:02



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Harvard High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2084 Kayla Austin
2 2085 Sarah Logan
3 2086 Lizeth Flores

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 20:17.6 20:17.6
Less Than 5 20:57.7 41:15.4
Less Than 5 22:10.3 1:03:25.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:40.0
1:52.6

3 10/20/2018 10:42:02



Race Date
October 20, 2018

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2055

2 2 2063

3 3 2197

4 4 2203

5 5 2145

6 6 2141

7 7 2060

8 8 2150

9 9 2056
10 10 2129
11 11 2198
12 12 2148
13 13 2196
14 14 2173
15 15 2013
16 16 2075
17 17 2202
18 18 2174
19 19 2147
20 20 2064
21 21 2035
22 22 2205
23 23 2037
24 24 2058
25 25 2199
26 26 2142
27 27 2059
28 28 2089
29 29 2032
30 30 2033
31 31 2010
32 32 2133
33 33 2031
34 34 2143
35 35 2036
36 36 2015
37 37 2175
38 38 2177
39 39 2041
40 40 2078
41 41 2181
42 42 2178
43 43 2088
44 44 2094
45 45 2091

Collin Grady
Brock Drengenberg
David Lerohl
Aaron Trier
Riley Wells
Brent Brunner
Christian Seagren
Stephen Thomas
Andrew Lohse
Peter LaMantia
Lucas McKay

D' Artagnon Beaver
Bailin Farrell
Mikio Martinez
Nick Fiore

Chris Metz

Paul Ruetten
Isaiah Moorman
Carter Fryer
Cadyn Grafton
Max Beutel

Jack Cambier
Zander Casis
Logan Griswold
Dayton Ward
Nicolas Capriola
Aidan Johnson
Reid Stricker
Myles Vining
Logan Walsh
John Allen

Liam Keefe

Eric Rodriguez
Cal Granite
Steve Brown
Owin Hunter
Sam Janssen
Sam Brown
Caden Lendman
Tyler Brooks
Cameron Taylor
Javon Bruce
Jason Pichardo
Steven Austin
JJ Lich

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Team

Dixon High School
Dixon High School
Sycamore High School
Sycamore High School
Rockford Christian High
Rockford Christian High
Dixon High School
Rockford Christian High
Dixon High School
Boylan High School
Sycamore High School
Rockford Christian High
Sycamore High School
Sterling High School
Belvidere High School
Freeport High School
Sycamore High School
Sterling High School
Rockford Christian High
Dixon High School
Belvidere North High
Sycamore High School
Belvidere North High
Dixon High School
Sycamore High School
Rockford Christian High
Dixon High School
Harvard High School
Belvidere North High
Belvidere North High
Belvidere High School
Boylan High School
Belvidere North High
Rockford Christian High
Belvidere North High
Belvidere High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Belvidere North High
Freeport High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Harvard High School
Harvard High School
Harvard High School

1

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
10

O ©O© ©

12

11

9
15:03
15:37
15:43
15:48
15:53
15:58
16:06
16:11
16:11
16:19
16:19
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:26
16:29
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:41
16:43
16:47
16:47
16:56
16:57
17:01
17:02
17:04
17.06
17:08
17:12
17:19
17:19
17:19
17:21
17:25
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:40

Finish

Time Pace Qual
15:03.4 5:.01/M TM
15:37.3 5:12/IM TM
15:43.1 5:14/M TM
15:48.8 5:16/M TM
15:53.7 5:18/'M TM
15:58.7 5:19/M TM
16:06.7 5:22/M TM
16:11.0 5:24/M TM
16:11.4 5:24/IM TM
16:19.4 5:26/M IND
16:19.9 5:26/M TM
16:21.1 527/ M TM
16:21.1 5:227/M TM
16:22.9 5:227/M TM
16:26.2 5:29/M TM
16:29.3 5:30/M IND
16:33.4 5:31/M TM
16:34.0 5:31/M TM
16:345 5:31/M TM
16:35.4 5:32/IM TM
16:37.7 5:32/IM TM
16:38.1 5:33/M TM
16:38.5 5:33/M TM
16:41.0 5:34/M TM
16:43.5 5:34/M TM
16:47.3 5:36/M TM
16:47.4 5:36/M TM
16:56.4 5:39/M IND
16:57.0 5:39/M TM
17:01.5 5:40M TM
17:02.8 541/M TM
17:04.4 5:41/M IND
17:06.8 5:42/M TM
17:08.0 5:43/M TM
17:12.4 5:44/M TM
17:19.2 5:46/M TM
17:19.7 5:46/M TM
17:19.8 5:46/M TM
17:21.3 547M TM
17:25.5 5:48/M IND
17:31.1 550/M TM
17:32.3 551/M TM
17:33.9 5:51/M
17:34.2 5:51/M
17:40.7 5:53/M

10/20/2018 11:35:32



Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

2135
2074
2138
2110
2014
2012
2127
2080
2112
2079
2083
2128
2176
2081
2130
2113
2011
2095
2016
2093
2109
2090
2114

Sam Oliveri

Tate Slaght
Blaise Mace
Santiago Cordoba
Daniel Golonka
Dane Jankiewicz
Alex Bauling
Bayley Pierce
Tucker Louis
Elias Lassandro
Andrew Weisenberg
Kyle Gomel

Dillon Nitz

Jayden Pierce
Mason Seibert
Aiden Seldal
Ramses BaezTejeda
Connor Flores
Sebastian Zuniga
Jacob Pedersen
Connor Lenkaitis
Levi Austin
Forrest Gerber

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Championship

Team

Boylan High School
Freeport High School
Boylan High School
Rochelle High School
Belvidere High School
Belvidere High School
Boylan High School
Freeport High School
Rochelle High School
Freeport High School
Freeport High School
Boylan High School
Sterling High School
Freeport High School
Boylan High School
Rochelle High School
Belvidere High School
Harvard High School
Belvidere High School
Harvard High School
Rochelle High School
Harvard High School
Rochelle High School

Class - A Championship

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2

10
12
9
11
10
12
12
9
11
9
9
12
11
9
12
10
12
9
10
10
12
11
9

9
17:42
17:45
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:53
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:22
18:54
19:02
19:07
19:11
20:18
20:23
20:47
21:36
22:07
24:27

Finish

Time Pace Qual
17:42.6 5:54/M
17:45.3 5:55/M
17:49.3 5:56/M
17:51.1 5:57/M
17:53.1 558/M TM
17:53.7 5:58/M TM
17:57.3 5:59/M
17:58.1 5:59/M
17:58.9 5:59/M
18:04.0 6:01/M
18:05.2 6:02/M
18:05.8 6:02/M
18:22.4 6:07/M TM
18:54.4 6:18/M
19:02.0 6:21/M
19:07.2 6:22/M
19:11.0 6:24/M TM
20:18.6  6:46/M
20:23.2 6:48/M TM
20:47.4  6:56/M
21:36.0 7:12/M
22:07.4 7:22/M
24:27.9 8:09/M

10/20/2018 11:35:33



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Place Team

1 Dixon High School

2 Sycamore High School
3 Rockford Christian High
4 Belvidere North High

5 Sterling High School

6 Belvidere High School
7 Boylan High School

8 Freeport High School
9 Harvard High School
10 Rochelle High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys Championship

Top 5
Places

39

Top 5 Times:

48

Top 5 Times:

50

Top 5 Times:

136

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

183

Top 5 Times:

188

Top 5 Times:

211

Top 5 Times:

223

Top 5 Times:

298

Top 5 Times:

Class - A Championship

1:19:34.3

3 4 11
1:20:46.6
5 6 8
1:20:59.2
21 23 29
1:24:21.6

14 18 37
1:25:07.7

15 31 36
1:26:35.2

10 32 46
1:26:53.2

16 40 47
1:27:42.5

28 43 44
1:30:03.9

49 54 61
1:41:01.3

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Team Summary Results
Boys

Finishers

4
9

13

12

30

38

50

48

53

45

66

5
20

17

19

33

41

51

52

55

63

68

6*
24

22

26

35

42

62

57

56

65

25

34

39

58

64

60

59

67

10/20/2018 11:40:59



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dixon High School
Team Score (places):39

2055

Collin Grady

2063 Brock Drengenberg
2060 Christian Seagren
2056 Andrew Lohse
2064 Cadyn Grafton
2058 Logan Griswold
2059 Aidan Johnson

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Team - Sycamore High School

Team Score (places):48

2197
2203
2198
2196
2202
2205
2199

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Rockford Christian High School
Team Score (places):50

2145
2141

David Lerohl
Aaron Trier
Lucas McKay
Bailin Farrell
Paul Ruetten
Jack Cambier
Dayton Ward

Riley Wells
Brent Brunner

2150 Stephen Thomas
2148 D' Artagnon Beaver
2147 Carter Fryer

2142 Nicolas Capriola
2143 Cal Granite

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Belvidere North High School

Team Score (places):136

2035 Max Beutel
2037 Zander Casis
2032 Myles Vining
2033 Logan Walsh
2031 Eric Rodriguez
2036 Steve Brown
2041 Caden Lendman

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall
Grade Place
12 1
10 2
11 7
12 9
10 20
11 (24)
11 (27)
12 3
11 4
12 11
12 13
11 17
10 (22)
12 (25)
12 5
12 6
10 8
10 12
11 19
12 (26)
12 (34)
11 21
11 23
12 29
12 30
12 33
11 (35)
9 (39)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:54.8

Time
Back

1 15:03.4 15:03.4 0:00.0

3 15:37.3 30:40.7 0:33.8
10 16:06.7 46:47.5 1:03.3
19 16:11.4  1:02:58.9 1:07.9
39 16:35.4  1:19:34.3 1:32.0
(63) 16:41.0 1:36:15.4 1:37.6
(90) 16:47.4  1:53:02.8 1:44.0

Finish Position - 2

Average Time: 16:09.3

3 15:43.1 15:43.1 0:00.0

7 15:48.8 31:32.0 0:05.6
18 16:19.9 47:52.0 0:36.7
31 16:21.1  1:04:13.1 0:37.9
48 16:33.4  1:20:46.6 0:50.3
(70) 16:38.1  1:37:24.7 0:54.9
(95) 16:43.5  1:54:08.3 1:00.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:11.8

5 15:53.7 15:53.7 0:00.0

11 15:58.7 31:52.5 0:05.0
19 16:11.0 48:03.5 0:17.2
31 16:21.1 1.04:24.7 0:27.3
50 16:34.5 1:20:59.2 0:40.8
(76) 16:47.3  1:37:46.6 0:53.5
(110) 17:08.0 1:54:54.6 1:14.2

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 16:52.3

21 16:37.7 16:37.7 0:00.0
44 16:38.5 33:16.3 0:00.8
73 16:57.0 50:13.3 0:19.2
103 17:01.5 1:07:14.8 0:23.7
136 17:06.8 1:24:21.6 0:29.0
(172) 17:12.4 1:41:34.1 0:34.7
(210) 17:21.3  1:58:55.5 0:43.6

10/20/2018 11:36:21



Race Date

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Sterling High School
Team Score (places):148

2173
2174
2175
2177
2181
2178
2176

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Belvidere High School

Mikio Martinez
Isaiah Moorman
Sam Janssen
Sam Brown
Cameron Taylor
Javon Bruce
Dillon Nitz

Team Score (places):183

2013
2010
2015
2014
2012
2011
2016

No o~ wDN PR

Nick Fiore

John Allen

Owin Hunter

Daniel Golonka
Dane Jankiewicz
Ramses BaezTejeda
Sebastian Zuniga

Team - Boylan High School
Team Score (places):188

2129
2133
2135
2138
2127
2128
2130

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Peter LaMantia
Liam Keefe
Sam Oliveri
Blaise Mace
Alex Bauling
Kyle Gomel
Mason Seibert

Team - Freeport High School
Team Score (places):211

2075
2078
2074
2080
2079
2083
2081

~No ok wWDN R

Chris Metz

Tyler Brooks

Tate Slaght

Bayley Pierce

Elias Lassandro
Andrew Weisenberg
Jayden Pierce

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Grade Place
12 14
12 18
11 37
10 38
9 41
10 (42)
11 (58)
11 15
12 31
10 36
10 50
12 51
12 (62)
10 (64)
12 10
11 32
10 46
9 48
12 52
12 (57)
12 (60)
11 16
9 40
12 47
9 53
9 55
9 (56)
9 (59)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:01.5

14
32
69
107
148
(190)

(248)

16:22.9
16:34.0
17:19.7
17:19.8
17:31.1
17:32.3
18:22.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:19.0

15
46
82
132
183
(245)

(309)

16:26.2
17:02.8
17:19.2
17:53.1
17:53.7
19:11.0
20:23.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:22.6

10
42
88
136
188
(245)

(305)

16:19.4
17:04.4
17:42.6
17:49.3
17:57.3
18:05.8
19:02.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:32.5

16
56
103
156
211
(267)
(326)

16:29.3
17:25.5
17:45.3
17:58.1
18:04.0
18:05.2
18:54.4

16:22.9
32:57.0
50:16.7
1:07:36.6
1:25:07.7
1:42:40.1
2:01:02.6

16:26.2
33:29.1
50:48.3
1:08:41.4
1:26:35.2
1:45:46.3
2:06:09.5

16:19.4
33:23.8
51:06.5
1:08:55.9
1:26:53.2
1:44:59.0
2:04:01.0

16:29.3
33:54.9
51:40.2
1:09:38.4
1:27:42.5
1:45:47.8
2:04:42.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.1
0:56.8
0:56.9
1:08.2
1:09.4
1:59.5

0:00.0
0:36.6
0:52.9
1:26.9
1:27.5
2:44.8
3:56.9

0:00.0
0:44.9
1:23.2
1:29.9
1:37.8
1:46.3
2:42.5

0:00.0
0:56.2
1:16.0
1:28.8
1:34.7
1:35.9
2:25.0

10/20/2018 11:36:21



Race Date

2018 Belvidere North 2A Regional

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Harvard High School
Team Score (places):223

2089
2088
2094
2091
2095
2093
2090

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Reid Stricker
Jason Pichardo
Steven Austin
JJ Lich

Connor Flores
Jacob Pedersen
Levi Austin

Team - Rochelle High School
Team Score (places):298

2110
2112
2113
2109
2114

ga b~ WN P

Santiago Cordoba
Tucker Louis
Aiden Seldal
Connor Lenkaitis
Forrest Gerber

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Grade Place
12 28
12 43
9 44
11 45
9 63
10 (65)
11 (67)
11 49
11 54
10 61
12 66
9 68

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:00.7

28
71
115
160
223
(288)
(355)

16:56.4
17:33.9
17:34.2
17:40.7
20:18.6
20:47.4
22:07.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:12.2

49
103
164
230
298

17:51.1
17:58.9
19:07.2
21:36.0
24:27.9

16:56.4 0:00.0
34:30.3 0:37.5
52:04.5 0:37.8
1:09:45.2 0:44.3
1:30:03.9 3:22.2
1.50:51.4 3:51.0
2:12:58.8 5:11.0

17:51.1 0:00.0
35:50.0 0:07.8
54:57.3 1:16.1
1:16:33.4 3:44.9
1:41:01.3 6:36.8

10/20/2018 11:36:21



